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ALUMINIUM PROFILE

Supply: 3 meter.
Packaging: 30 meters.

Weight
Kg/m

3 m 0.5019094

Code Length

Brushes Anodized
aluminium

BRUSHES PROFILE

Supply: 3 meter.
Packaging: 30 meters.

Weight
Kg/m

3 m 0.09190365

Code Length

Weight
Kg/m

3 m 0.59190366

Code Length

GUIDE RAILS

Supply: 3 meter.
Packaging: 30 meters.
Notes: aluminium profile and 
brushe are supplied assembled.

GUIDE RAIL

Material:
- Metal profile in anodized aluminium.
- Brushes profile in natural fibres.
Characteristics:
- Very low friction coefficient.
Supply:
- 3 meter.
- Aluminium profile and brushes profile are supplied assembled.
Application: as side guides for air conveyor.

Accessories

108 ➙ 119
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ALUMINIUM PROFILE

Supply: 3 or 6 meters.
Packaging: 30 meters.

Weight
Kg/m

3 m
6 m

0.45
0.45

190470
190470L

Code Length

Polyethylene

Anodized
aluminium

EXTRUDED PROFILE

Supply: coils.
Packaging: 30 meters.

Weight
Kg/m

White
White
Black
Black

0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15

190471W
190471WL
190471B
190471BL

Code Colour

3 m
6 m
3 m
6  m

Lenght

EXTRUDED PROFILE

Supply: coils.
Packaging: 30 meters.

GUIDE RAIL

Material:
- Metal profile in aluminium.
- Plastic profile in UHMWPE.
Characteristics:
- Very low friction coefficient.
- High resistance to chemical agents.
- No liquid absorption.
Supply:
- 3 or 6 meters.
- Metal profile and wear strip are supplied unassembled.

EXTRUDED PROFILE

Supply: coils.
Packaging: 30 meters.

Weight
Kg/m

White
White
Black
Black

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32

190473W
190473WL
190473B
190473BL

Code Colour

3 m
6 m
3 m
6  m

Lenght

Weight
Kg/m

White
White
Black
Black

0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17

190472W
190472WL
190472B
190472BL

Code Colour

3 m
6 m
3 m
6  m

Lenght
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